
Keeping You Informed

Union Promises Don’t Add Up
A recent Teamsters flyer says: 
“It's very realistic to achieve an average 3.5% wage 
increase per year at the negotiating table...”

To get more information, 
visit BeInformedCH.org 
or scan the QR code 

When you have the facts,
the choice is clear.

(annual wage increase)

The Teamsters’ 
Promise

3.5%
2021

2022

2023
11.0%
7.0%

Don’t forget that 
Teamsters’ monthly dues 
are 2.5 times your base 
hourly wage rate and 
would reduce your take 
home pay EVERY month.

Bargaining is risky and 
nothing is guaranteed.  Once 
an agreement is reached, 
that is the maximum. There 
is no flexibility to make 
adjustments if the market 
moves. 

The Teamsters’ 
promises don’t 
add up.

* Includes general pay increase (GPI) and average market adjustments for each calendar year

The Reality for Corewell Health Nurses
Average Annual Wage Increase* 

(no union contract, no monthly dues)

4.6%

2024 3.0%
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